
Company Name/Affiliation Name Phone Number Email NYS Certification Status*

Insight Construction consultants Cheryl Kostek 716-570-9799 Cheryl@insightcc.biz Certified NYS WBE 

RBaker & Son All Industrial Kinga Goodwin 914-755-1573 ksg614@gmail.com Certified NYS MWBE

Hohl Industrial/Nichols Long & Moore Justin Kraft 716-472-0394 jkraft@hohlind.com

Timeless llc Oliver Wilson 716-510-6453 owilson@timelessllc.us Certified NYS MBE

RBaker & Son All Industrial Joseph  Goodwin 732-978-2105 Joegood614@aol.com Certified NYS MWBE

Cassone Leading, Inc. Adam Rogowski 518-409-5491 adam@cassone.com Certified NYS WBE 

GC Abubakar  Mohamed 716-308-3365 Amohamed@50xdevelopment.com

DiVal Safety Jack Loewer 716-481-5575 Jloewer@divalsafety.com

DiVal Safety Paul Myers 716-989-9389 pmyers@divalsafety.com

Colony hardware Jason Birtz 716-344-4957 jason.birtz@colonyhardware.com

Mustard Seed World Consultation James White 716-830-4754 dwhite441@gmail.com Certified NYS WBE 

Palmer Supply Inc. Nicholas Palmer 716-525-5323 npalmer@palmersupply.org Certified NYS SDVOB

Rodriguez Construction Group Sean McCrone 716-380-3846 smccrone@rodriguez-cg.com Certified NYS MBE

Sales Solutions Mark Flynn 585-455-1742 Mark@salessolutionsinc.net

A-List Design LLC Sally Kellogg 917-715-1775 vip@a-listdesignllc.com WOSB & CT. 

Axis Communications Erik Bremer 716-598-3706 erik.bremer@axis.com

Buffalo Embroidery Mike Masman 716-677-0782 mike@buffaloembroidery.com Certified NYS SDVOB

LCA Development, Inc. Dave Janker 716-200-9791 Dj@lcadevelopment.net Certified NYS WBE 

LCA Development, Inc. Valerie Janker 716-432-8497 Val@lcadevelopment.net Certified NYS WBE 

Design Sally Kellogg 917-715-1775 vip@a-listdesignllc.com WOSB, CTWSBE, Hub Zone CT

Rodriguez Construction Group Jack Puttre 631-278-1734 Jputtre@rodriguez-cg.com Certified NYS MBE

Stanley Steel Billy  Heywood 716-574-3579 Billy@stanleysteel.com

Patterson Stevens Todd Dowling 716-873-5300 tdowling@pattersonstevens.com

Colony Hardware Scott Demar 585-370-0224 sdemar@colonyhardware.com

CAHill Carley Hill 716-364-3022 carley@cahillresources.com Certified NYS WBE 

Refind Organization & DesignLLC Nico Pearl 716-948-4020 716dzn@gmail.com Certified NYS MWBE

Peterson Heating & Cooling Inc. Michael Peterson 716-228-6140 Michealpeterson6140@yahoo.com Certified NYS MBE

Refind Organization & Design LLC Nicole  Penfold 716-603-7877 Contact@refindconstruction.com Certified NYS WBE 

Meet the Primes 

Lower Tier Subcontractor and Supplier Attendees

RFP#7 - Buffalo Bills Staduim Demolition

mailto:Cheryl@insightcc.biz
mailto:ksg614@gmail.com
mailto:jkraft@hohlind.com
mailto:owilson@timelessllc.us
mailto:Joegood614@aol.com
mailto:adam@cassone.com
mailto:Amohamed@50xdevelopment.com
mailto:Jloewer@divalsafety.com
mailto:pmyers@divalsafety.com
mailto:jason.birtz@colonyhardware.com
mailto:dwhite441@gmail.com
mailto:npalmer@palmersupply.org
mailto:smccrone@rodriguez-cg.com
mailto:Mark@salessolutionsinc.net
mailto:vip@a-listdesignllc.com
mailto:erik.bremer@axis.com
mailto:mike@buffaloembroidery.com
mailto:Dj@lcadevelopment.net
mailto:Val@lcadevelopment.net
mailto:vip@a-listdesignllc.com
mailto:Jputtre@rodriguez-cg.com
mailto:Billy@stanleysteel.com
mailto:tdowling@pattersonstevens.com
mailto:sdemar@colonyhardware.com
mailto:carley@cahillresources.com
mailto:716dzn@gmail.com
mailto:Michealpeterson6140@yahoo.com
mailto:Contact@refindconstruction.com


Ojibway Construction Corp Michael Zwelling 716-572-4422 Mike@occwny.com Certified NYS MBE

Buffalo Concrete Accessories Melissa Kubas 716-468-7830 Melissa@buffaloconcrete.com WBE too

Local # 71 Sheetmetal Union Ronnie R Shanklin Sr 716-548-7755 Shanklinb@aol.com Certified NYS MBE

Iroquois Christopher  Beal 716-583-2334 cbeal@iroquoisbar.com Certified NYS MBE

Benchley Cranes Andrew Benchley 716-490-0363 andrew@benchleycranes.com

Buffalo Concrete Accessories John  Womer 716-817-3372 Jwomer@buffaloconcrete.com Certified NYS WBE 

A & E Company Artis Green 716-348-0964 Artisagreen@gmail.com

Oaks Dumpsters Don Slough 716-570-0646 dslough@oaksdumpster.com

Cassone Leasing, Inc. Adam Rogowski 518-409-5491 adam@cassone.com Certified NYS WBE 

*Self-Identified
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